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Red Division

AngryLittleEIf-D3
Blanket

The Legend of Greg
Bruisers

White Division

Kelly to Reed
WickedClowns
Macataca 2
Karma Penguins

Blue Division

Everyone Matters
White Stripes Z
Steel 2 Dyn 125
True Kids 7

Total Points

AngryLittleEIf-D3
Everyone Matters
Blanket

White Stripes Z
True Kids 7

Steel 2 Dyn 125
The Legend of Greg
Macataca 2
WickedClowns
Kelly to Reed
Karma Penguins
Bruisers
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2485.80
2087.35
2017.30
2017.10
1900.25
1836.55
1791.75
1781.50
1778.75
1767.30
1646.00
1581.85
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PCT
0.846
0.615
0.462
0.308

PCT
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.846
0.538
0.385
0.308

DIV
6-0

2-4
1-5

DIV
4-2
5-1
1-5
2-4

DIV
5-1
3-3
3-3
1-5

PF
1987.35
1673.00
1446.25
1327.40

PF
1524.55
1504.90
1528.60
1325.20

PF
1626.85
1587.60
1467.10
1586.00
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PA
1459.75
1594.65
1555.20
1564.80

PA
1494.00
1700.50
1599.70
1517.60

PA
1359.10
1508.55
1563.45
1667.50

PTS
2485.80
2017.30
1791.75
1581.85

PTS
1767.30
1778.75
1781.50
1646.00

PTS
2087.35
2017.10
1836.55
1900.25
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